## Institute for Plasma Research (An Autonomous Institute under Dept. of Atomic Energy) Bhat, Gandhinagar

	PRICE SCHEDULE (Section-D)
IPR Enquiry NO & Date :	IPR/TN/PUR/TPT/ET/30/17-18 DATED 20-12-2017
	From
NAME OF THE CONTRACTOR:	
Offer no & date:	

I.No Item Description	Item Description	Tendered Quantity		Custom Tariff Head (for custom clearance)	HSN/SAC Code	Please mention the appropriate part no and accessories that are not listed for the configuration of the system	Type of Currency	Rate			Packing and Forwarding Charges (if applicable) Per Unit		Customs Duty*		GST Per Unit**		Total Unit Cost	Freight Charges (if GS applicable) Per Unit		GST on	GST on Freight charges Insura a		per unit (if cable)	Total Unit Cost	Total Landed Value (Total Unit Cost x Quantity)	Remarks
								Basic Rate	Discount (in amount)	Amount	( in %) Only	Amount	( in %) Only	Amount	( in %) Only	Amount		( in %) Only	Amount	( in %) Only	Amount	Charges	Amount	ıt		
supp consi linear screv guide UHV beari feedt	cation, assembly, factory testing and ly of In-Vessel Inspection System ists of a UHV compatible rotary link and guide mechanisms (gears, ball vs, lead screw, base platform, linear e way block, locking mechanisms etc), compatible joints, UHV compatible ngs, UHV compatible vacuum hrough's as mentioned in the tender fifications.	1	No.							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
2 Fabri supp consi flang open feedt	cation, assembly, factory testing and ly of UHV Storage Vacuum Chamber ists of ports, rotatable flanges, end es vacuum openings for pumps, ings for gate valve, viewports, vacuum hrough's, gaskets, o-rings as ioned in the tender specifications	1	No.							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
3 Asse comr (inclu acce	mbly/integration/installation/ nissioning/testing charges at IPR site ding unloading, shifting, handling with ssories) te Lumpsum charges)	1	Lumpsum							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
4 Othe	r charges, if any		†	·		- <mark> </mark>	<u> </u>		†		1										<u> </u>					
	nal charges							1	1	0.0	0	0.00		0.00	1	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
b Optio	nal charges								]	0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
<ul> <li>Ontic</li> </ul>	nal charges		I	I			I	l .	I	0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ontic	nal charges			l						0.0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
	nal charges			The state of the s						0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		

Place of delivery NOTES:

IPR Gandhinagar

1) If freight is not shown seperately it will be treated as "FREE DELIVERY" (applicable for INR Quote)

2) Details specifications and scope of work are as per Attached Annexure

3) If the rate cells left blank, it will be treates as "0" (ZERO)

4) Vendor has to select "Type of currency", its mandatory

5) \*Custom Duty : Refer clause no. 16 and its sub clauses of Section A of tender document.

6) \*\*IPR is entitled to avail tax benefit as per clause No.16.3 of Section A of tender document

6) Kindly enable the Macros if you receive the "Security Warning" message. (Click on options in "Security Warning" and select "Enable this content"